Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thea Cowie - (891388) - North Tyneside SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:39.62
2:42.04
2:44.60
2:44.85
2:47.15
2:50.67
2:53.74
3:11.05
3:16.84
3:27.40

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:47.15
2:42.04
2:39.62
2:44.85
2:44.60
3:11.05
2:50.67
2:53.74
3:16.84

3:27.40

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

444
425
405
403
387
364
345
259
237
202

WA Pts

387
425
444
403
405
259
364
345
237

202

Round

I I I I I I

Round

H
H
H
H

N

I I I T

Date

25/03/18
07/04/18
18/11/16
04/03/17
14/10/18
04/06/16
11/10/15
16/10/16
11/01/15
08/02/14

Date

14/10/18
07/04/18
25/03/18
04/03/17
18/11/16
16/10/16
04/06/16
11/10/15
11/01/15

08/02/14

Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Gaw Spring Meet

Tynemouth Winter Gala

Derwentside Development Meet

Durham City Medley Challenge 2018
Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016
Durham City Medley Challenge

DCASC Medley Challenge

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier

Meet

Durham City Medley Challenge 2018

Gaw Spring Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Derwentside Development Meet

Tynemouth Winter Gala

DCASC Medley Challenge

Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016
Durham City Medley Challenge

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier

Venue

Stanley Pool
Dunston
Tynemouth
Stanley
Durham
Stanley
Durham
Durham
Stanley

Durham

Venue

Durham
Dunston
Stanley Pool
Stanley
Tynemouth
Durham
Stanley
Durham
Stanley

Durham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3

3
North Tyne 3

3
North Tyne 3

Club Swam Under Level

North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3

3

3
North Tyne 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



