Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thea Cowie - (891388) - North Tyneside SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.62	444	Н	25/03/18	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley Pool	North Tyne	3
2:42.04	425	Н	07/04/18	Gaw Spring Meet	Dunston	North Tyne	3
2:44.60	405	F	18/11/16	Tynemouth Winter Gala	Tynemouth	North Tyne	3
2:44.85	403	Н	04/03/17	Derwentside Development Meet	Stanley	North Tyne	3
2:47.15	387	Н	14/10/18	Durham City Medley Challenge 2018	Durham	North Tyne	3
2:50.67	364	Н	04/06/16	Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016	Stanley	North Tyne	3
2:53.74	345	Н	11/10/15	Durham City Medley Challenge	Durham		3
3:11.05	259	Н	16/10/16	DCASC Medley Challenge	Durham	North Tyne	3
3:16.84	237	Н	11/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
3:27.40	202		08/02/14	Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier	Durham	North Tyne	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:47.15	387	Н	14/10/18	Durham City Medley Challenge 2018	Durham	North Tyne	3
2:42.04	425	Н	07/04/18	Gaw Spring Meet	Dunston	North Tyne	3
2:39.62	444	Н	25/03/18	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley Pool	North Tyne	3
2:44.85	403	Н	04/03/17	Derwentside Development Meet	Stanley	North Tyne	3
2:44.60	405	F	18/11/16	Tynemouth Winter Gala	Tynemouth	North Tyne	3
3:11.05	259	Н	16/10/16	DCASC Medley Challenge	Durham	North Tyne	3
2:50.67	364	Н	04/06/16	Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016	Stanley	North Tyne	3
2:53.74	345	Н	11/10/15	Durham City Medley Challenge	Durham		3
3:16.84	237	Н	11/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
3:27.40	202		08/02/14	Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier	Durham	North Tyne	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS